Turnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V. - 1
Nord-Sud Ergebnisliste (50 % = 312,0 MP)
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Fr.
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Ost-West

Fr.
Fr. K. Muller 1l — Hr. Dr. Brauksiepe

Paar

MP

Tholeikis — Hr. Gronau-Pielsticker 377,0

Chengappa — Fr. Waaga
Langer — Hr. Elster
Diederichs — Hr. Ragnow
Goetzeler — Fr. Leimbach
Dr. Boege — Fr. Klingberg
Fink — Fr. Penning

Heyroth — Fr. Peters
Schiarmann | — Hr. Heinrich
Kabisch — Fr. Paris
Mollerfrerich — Fr. Vierhuff
Berendes — Fr. M. Schneider
v. Born — Hr. Goldhagen

Paar
Dr. Brosteanu — Fr. Negru

Fr.Kracht — Hr. Mordecai

Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Thomas — Fr. Wallat

Geisse — Hr. Georgi
Sczielasko — Hr. Dr. v. Cube
Koch — Fr. Sasse

Frohlich — Fr. v. Hasselbach
Dietrich — Fr. Hellmann
Hensel — Fr. Leibold
Blaskowitz — Fr. Schroteler
K. Rudolph — Fr. Wiechmann
Frohling — Fr. Sommer

372,0
357,0
347,0
330,0
308,0
303,0
302,0
300,0
292,0
278,0
249,0
241,0

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 312,0 MP)

MP
377,0
363,0
352,0
338,0
333,0
327,0
325,0
302,0
286,0
284,0
258,0
257,0
254,0

%
60,42
59,62
57,21
55,61
52,88
49,36
48,56
48,40
48,08
46,80
44,55
39,90
38,62

%
60,42
58,17
56,41
54,17
53,37
52,40
52,08
48,40
45,83
45,51
41,35
41,19
40,71
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CP
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